



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 695/2024, CM APPL. 59052/2024 , 67228/2024 & 59049/2024**

URMIL GUPTA THROUGH SPA HOLDER SHRI ASHOK
KUMAR GUPTAAppellant

Through: None.

versus

SUSHIL PRAKASH GUPTARespondent
Through: Mr. Sidharth Tyagi, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

%

06.03.2025

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. It is beyond 05:00 pm.
2. No time left.
3. List on 17.07.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

MARCH 6, 2025/ry

Click here to check corrigendum, if any